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SUNDAY STUDENT RECITALS 

Sep 11: 2pm; 3:30pm Feb 12: 10am ; 11:30am 

Sep 18: 2pm Feb 19: 10am; 11:30am; 2:30pm 

Oct 23: 11am; 2:30pm Mar 19: 10am; 11:30am 

Oct 30: 11am; 2pm Mar 26: 9:30am; 11am 

Nov 20: 11am; 2:30pm; 4pm Apr 2: 10am 

Dec 4: 11:30am 

Dec 18: 10am; 11 :30am 

Apr 16: 9:30am, 11am 

May 7: 10am; 11:30am 

Jan 15: 9:30am; 11am Jun 18: Times TBA 

Jan 22: 9:30am; 11am  

 

WINTER STUDENT ENSEMBLE CONCERTS 

Thurnauer Symphony Orchestra & String Camerata: Wed, Dec 14, 7pm 

Young People’s Chorus @ Thurnauer: Wed, Jan 11, 7pm 

Chamber Music Ensembles: Tue, Jan 24, 6pm 

 

WINTER DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Cello Solos: Sun, Dec 4, 3:30pm and 5pm 

Saxophone: Wed, Dec 14, 7:30pm; “Flutes in the Frost”: Tue, Dec 13, 7pm  

Guitar Groups and Graduation: Tue, Dec 20, 6:30pm  

Voice: Thu, Dec 22, 6pm; Violin: Sun, Jan 22, 2:30pm 

Percussion: Feb 12, 3pm 

 

SPRING STUDENT ENSEMBLE CONCERTS 

Chamber Music Ensembles: Mon, May 15, 7pm  

Thurnauer Symphony Orchestra and String Camerata: Wed, May 24, 7pm 

Young People’s Chorus @ Thurnauer: Wed, Jun 14, 7pm 

 

SPRING DEPARTMENT RECITALS 

Guitar Solo and Graduations: Tue, Mar 21, 6:30pm 

Violin Playdown: Sun, Mar 26, 3:30pm 

Composition Recital: Sun, May 7, 2pm 

Musicianship Madness: Sun, May 7, 5pm 

Violin & Piano Family and Friends Concert: Wed, May 10, 6:30pm 

Guitar Ensembles: Sun, May 21, 3:30pm 

Cello Solos: Mon, May 23, 5pm and 6:30pm 

Voice: Fri, June 9, 5pm 

Guitar Groups and Graduation: Sun, Jun 11, 4pm* 

Flute Picture Playdown: Wed, Jun 14, 7:30pm 

 

HONORS RECITALS 

DR. PAUL AND ARANKA KAPLAN HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, Mar 26, 2pm 

LOLITA MAYADAS PIANO HONORS RECITAL 

Sun, Apr 30, 4:30pm 

 

STUDIO RECITALS OF INDIVIDUAL TEACHERS 

Violin Students of Jinah Lee: Mon, Dec 5, 7:30pm 

Flute Students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson: ue, Feb 14, 7:30pm 

Flute Students of Noelle Perrin-Bryson: Wed, May 24, 7:30pm 

Percussion Students of Jeff Kraus: Thur, Jun 1, 7:30pm* 

Cello students of Sam Bae: Sun, Jun 4, 9:30am* 

Violin students of Misako Sato and Ellie Sturrock: Sun, Jun 4, 11am* 

Saxophone students of Zach Herchen: Sun, Jun 11, 9:30am* 

Piano students of Kazuko Hayami and Diana Mase: Sun, Jun 11, 11am* 

Cello students of Madeleine Golz, Sun, Jun 11, 2pm  

 

 

 

GIFT OF MUSIC GALA BENEFIT CONCERT 

Sun, Jan 29, 4pm at Bergen County Academies Auditorium, Hackensack 

Featuring Astrid Schween, cello and Celebrating Madeleine Golz 

 

THURNAUER CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES 

Sharon Roffman, violin; Clancy Newman, cello; Orion Weiss, piano 

Sun, April 16, 3pm 

 

FACULTY RECITAL SERIES 

Steven Masi and Friends 70th Birthday Celebration: Sun, Jan 15, 3pm 

 

MASTER CLASSES 

Tara Helen O’Connor, flute workshop: Tue, Jan, 17, 6:45pm 

Mimi Zweig, violin: Sun, Mar 12, 2pm 

Ana Vidovic, guitar: Sun, Apr 2, 2pm 

Julian Schwarz, cello: Thur, May 11, 4pm 

 

SANDRA O. GOLD  FOUNDER’S DAY CONCERT 

Thur, Jun 15, 6:30 pm 

 

SHIRAH: JCC COMMUNITY CHORUS ON THE PALISADES 

Annual Chanukah Concert: Sun, Dec 11, 4pm 

Annual Ruth and Bernie Weinflash z”l Memorial Concert: Sun, Jun 4, 7pm 

 

ALUMNI RECITAL SERIES 

Mia Kim Bernard, cello and Juilliard Classmates: Wed, Dec 7, 7:30pm 

Leo Besen, violin and Dena Levine, Mon, May 27, 8pm 

Anthony Gurunian, piano: Mon, Jun 26, 7pm 

 

SENIOR GRADUATION RECITALS 

Leena Zhu, piano: Sun, Jun 18, 5pm 

Morgan Pounder, voice and clarinet: Mon, Jun 19, 7pm 

 

GUEST ARTISTS SERIES 

Friendship Concert in collaboration with the Korean Community Center and 

the New York Young Arts Foundation: Sun, Oct 30, 5pm 

Workshop with violinist Tania Vinokur, Sun, Feb 26, 2pm 

Violin Teacher Workshop with Mimi Zweig, Sun, Mar 12, 10am 

Earthquake Relief Concert for Turkey, Sun, Mar 26, 5pm 

Student Showcase Recital: Sylvia Lee, cello, Mon, May 8, 8:15pm 

 

AUDITIONS 

Thurnauer Symphony Orchestra Concerto Competition: Jan 22 

Auditions for Master Classes 

Violin: audition videos due Feb 19  

Guitar: audition videos due Mar 8 

Cello: audition videos due April 11 

 

Auditions for Honors Recitals 

Kaplan Honors Recital auditions: Mar 19 

 

Auditons for Ensembles  

Ensembles for 2022-23: Sep 11; Ensembles for 2023-24: Jun 11 

 

THURNAUER TALKS  

Tue, Nov 29, 7pm: Dr. Sandra O. Gold 

 

2022-23 CONCERTS & EVENTS 


